AH49F
Document number: DS36518  Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 13
February 2026
© 2026 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH49F
LINEAR HALL EFFECT IC

© 2026 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH49F
Ordering Information (Note 7)
PackingPackageProduct Name
TR : Tape & ReelZ3 : TO92S (Type A)
AH49F XX XX – XX
RoHS/Green
  N :   SC59
DN : U-DFN2020-6
(Type C)
Blank: Tube
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Orderable Part Number
Identification
Code
Status (Note 8) Package
Temperature
Range
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH49FZ3-G1 49FG
NRND
(CONTACT US)
TO92S (TYPE A)
-40°C to +105°C
1000 Bulk
Active TO92S (TYPE CJ) 1000 Bulk
AH49FNTR-G1 GT6 Active SC59 3000 Tape & Reel
AH49FDNTR-G1 CN Active U-DFN2020-6 (Type C) 3000 Tape & Reel
Notes:     7. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
               8. NRND = Not recommended for new design
Marking Information
(1) Package Types: TO92S (TYPE A), TO92S (TYPE CJ)
(Front View)
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code
AH49FZ3-G1
TO92S (TYPE A)
49FG
TO92S (TYPE CJ)
49FG
YWWAXX
     First Line:  Logo and Identification Code
Second Line:  Date Code
  Y:  Year 0 to 9
            WW:  Week 00 to 52 (Work Week of Molding)
  A:  Assembly House Code
XX:  7th and 8th Digits:  Batch No.
Z3: TO92S (TYPE A)
      TO92S (TYPE CJ)
N:   SC59
DN: U-DFN2020-6
        (Type C)
Blank: Bulk
_
AH49F
Document number: DS36518  Rev. 4 - 2
7 of 13
February 2026
© 2026 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH49F
Marking Information (continued)
(2) Package Type: SC59
XXX
( Top View )
XXX : Identification Code
: Logo
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code